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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Nina Piwetzki DKC v. 1952 Hannover 73,0 11 6,64 9809 891,73

2. Manuela Ilmers VfL Sittensen 70,0 10 7,00 8830 883,00

3. Karin Hilgemeier Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 66,0 10 6,60 8853 885,30

4. Alexandra Tute DKC v. 1952 Hannover 65,0 9 7,22 7984 887,11
5. Ines Wiegmann Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 64,0 11 5,82 9725 884,09
6. Giesela Böker KSG Uelzen I 61,0 11 5,55 9722 883,82
7. Stephanie Zydek SG Celler Land 60,0 11 5,45 9646 876,91
8. Andrea Spiekermann "E" fest Blau Rot Oldenburg 60,0 11 5,45 9624 874,91
9. Tanja Linke VSK Immer Delmenhorst 60,0 11 5,45 9563 869,36

10. Birgit Friedrich VfL Sittensen 58,0 8 7,25 7092 886,50
11. Tanja Hoffmann Blau Rot Oldenburg 57,5 10 5,75 8786 878,60
12. Hella Tadken-Taddicken MTV Jever 57,0 8 7,13 7086 885,75
13. Alexandra Plähn SG Celler Land 57,0 11 5,18 9653 877,55
14. Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 55,5 11 5,05 9502 863,82
15. Brigitte Claaßen Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 55,0 11 5,00 9505 864,09
16. Sabine Füssel Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 54,0 8 6,75 7102 887,75
17. Marianne Lübbering Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 52,0 11 4,73 9645 876,82
18. Elke Nikolay KSG Uelzen II 47,0 9 5,22 7907 878,56
19. Marion Fischer KSG Uelzen I 46,0 9 5,11 7922 880,22
20. Gudrun Janßen MTV Jever 46,0 9 5,11 7848 872,00
21. Jenilee Sales DKC v. 1952 Hannover 46,0 10 4,60 8677 867,70
22. Kerstin Rosenau MTV Jever 43,0 11 3,91 9503 863,91
23. Andrea Schütte Blau Rot Oldenburg 42,5 11 3,86 9564 869,45
24. Anna Katharina Pikos Gelb Blau Wunstorf 42,0 9 4,67 7772 863,56
25. Sylvia Pawelczak DKC v. 1952 Hannover 42,0 10 4,20 8721 872,10
26. Andrea Kahle Gelb Blau Wunstorf 41,0 11 3,73 9411 855,55
27. Beate Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 40,5 11 3,68 9382 852,91
28. Maike Märtens VSK Immer Delmenhorst 40,0 9 4,44 7785 865,00
29. Uta Lieker VSK Immer Delmenhorst 39,0 10 3,90 8596 859,60
30. Kerstin Hagelstein "St" KSG Uelzen I 38,0 7 5,43 6118 874,00
31. Doris Behrens VfL Sittensen 38,0 10 3,80 8589 858,90
32. Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 38,0 11 3,45 9413 855,73
33. Nicole Kitz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 37,0 9 4,11 7722 858,00
34. Bärbel Fischer KSG Uelzen II 36,0 9 4,00 7837 870,78
35. Barbara Steckel KSG Clausthal 34,0 9 3,78 7774 863,78
36. Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen I 32,5 7 4,64 6164 880,57
37. Claudia Lacheta fest KSG Clausthal 32,0 8 4,00 6916 864,50
38. Beate Rößner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 32,0 11 2,91 9359 850,82
39. Petra Tschigor Blau Rot Oldenburg 29,0 7 4,14 6054 864,86
40. Bettina Lamsat Blau Rot Oldenburg 27,0 6 4,50 5247 874,50
41. Anke Becker SG Celler Land 27,0 9 3,00 7686 854,00
42. Silvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen II 26,5 7 3,79 6024 860,57
43. Ingrid Fleischmann MTV Jever 25,0 7 3,57 6079 868,43
44. Katja Lyczynski KSG Uelzen II 24,5 9 2,72 7778 864,22
45. Maria Hadenfeldt VfL Sittensen 23,0 4 5,75 3519 879,75
46. Natascha Filgräbe KSG Clausthal 22,5 6 3,75 5259 876,50
47. Heike Fleischmann KSG Uelzen II 22,0 3 7,33 2640 880,00
48. Klara Faber fest KSG Clausthal 21,5 8 2,69 6843 855,38
49. Erna Schumann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 20,0 9 2,22 7661 851,22
50. Nicole Mackowiak KSG Clausthal 18,0 5 3,60 4348 869,60
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51. Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen I 17,5 5 3,50 4353 870,60
52. Kerstin Eggers SG Celler Land 17,0 3 5,67 2693 897,67
53. Irla Ertingshausen DKC v. 1952 Hannover 17,0 5 3,40 4292 858,40
54. Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen II 16,5 7 2,36 5973 853,29
55. Elke Nikolay "E" KSG Uelzen I 16,0 2 8,00 1787 893,50
56. Christine Ptacek Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 12,0 3 4,00 2584 861,33
57. Silvia Hoffmann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 11,0 2 5,50 1707 853,50
58. Renate Helbig SG Celler Land 10,0 6 1,67 5131 855,17
59. Edith Kowalczyk fest Gelb Blau Wunstorf 8,5 5 1,70 4141 828,20
60. Sylvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen I 8,0 2 4,00 1803 901,50
61. Ilona Siemroth "E" KSG Clausthal 8,0 2 4,00 1753 876,50
62. Wiebke Schütz MTV Jever 8,0 6 1,33 5064 844,00
63. Angela Plutat fest VfL Sittensen 7,5 8 0,94 6543 817,88
64. Nicole Haaf KSG Clausthal 7,0 2 3,50 1705 852,50
65. Anneliese Lammers VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 3 2,33 2572 857,33
66. Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen II 6,0 1 6,00 882 882,00
67. Jana Behrens Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 6,0 1 6,00 879 879,00
68. Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen I 6,0 2 3,00 1704 852,00
69. Manuela Wilhelm MTV Jever 6,0 2 3,00 1703 851,50
70. Katja Schulz fest SG Celler Land 6,0 3 2,00 2576 858,67
71. Brigitte Lacheta KSG Clausthal 5,0 2 2,50 1663 831,50
72. Erika Seibt VSK Immer Delmenhorst 2,0 1 2,00 858 858,00
73. Waltraut Barsch SG Celler Land 2,0 1 2,00 833 833,00
74. Silke Lindner VSK Immer Delmenhorst 1,0 1 1,00 888 888,00
75. Inge-Lore Bednarz Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 0,5 1 0,50 837 837,00
76. Monika Cucclesia KSG Uelzen II 0,5 1 0,50 825 825,00
77. Maren Friese VfL Sittensen 0,5 1 0,50 778 778,00
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Andrea Spiekermann "E" fest Blau Rot Oldenburg 60,0 11 9624 874,91 216 5,0 899 8,0 917 7,0 867 5,0 877 3,0 856 8,0 875 4,0 860 5,0 874 5,0 856 8,0 871 2,0 872
Tanja Hoffmann Blau Rot Oldenburg 57,5 10 8786 878,60 216 3,0 888 6,0 914 0,5 846 7,0 881 6,0 868 8,0 884 7,0 883 8,0 873 7,0 867 5,0 882
Andrea Schütte Blau Rot Oldenburg 42,5 11 9564 869,45 216 2,0 886 3,0 901 0,5 846 4,0 874 1,0 852 7,0 872 7,0 875 4,0 870 7,0 869 1,0 832 6,0 887
Petra Tschigor Blau Rot Oldenburg 29,0 7 6054 864,86 216 5,0 913 5,0 860 3,0 854 5,0 861 2,0 856 3,0 849 6,0 861
Bettina Lamsat Blau Rot Oldenburg 27,0 6 5247 874,50 216 1,0 880 6,0 862 6,0 885 4,0 863 2,0 868 8,0 889
Inge Fischer "St" Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 216

Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 216
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 216
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 216
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 216

Tanja Linke VSK Immer Delmenhorst 60,0 11 9563 869,36 180 4,0 875 4,0 907 7,0 886 8,0 871 4,0 858 7,0 872 7,0 867 6,0 850 5,0 859 1,0 829 7,0 889
Maike Märtens VSK Immer Delmenhorst 40,0 9 7785 865,00 180 6,0 884 1,0 888 2,0 855 3,0 847 6,0 863 7,0 852 8,0 872 3,0 845 4,0 879
Uta Lieker VSK Immer Delmenhorst 39,0 10 8596 859,60 180 1,0 866 2,0 858 6,0 862 3,0 856 7,0 872 4,0 843 8,0 875 3,0 851 2,0 839 3,0 874
Erna Schumann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 20,0 9 7661 851,22 180 3,0 873 3,0 904 2,0 856 3,0 845 5,0 864 1,0 828 1,0 807 1,0 814 1,0 870
Silvia Hoffmann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 11,0 2 1707 853,50 180 6,0 860 5,0 847
Anneliese Lammers VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 3 2572 857,33 180 1,0 870 4,0 858 2,0 844
Erika Seibt VSK Immer Delmenhorst 2,0 1 858 858,00 180 2,0 858
Silke Lindner VSK Immer Delmenhorst 1,0 1 888 888,00 180 1,0 888

VSK Immer Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 180
VSK Immer Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 180

Karin Hilgemeier Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 66,0 10 8853 885,30 254 7,0 910 7,0 920 7,0 880 4,0 875 8,0 896 7,0 875 5,0 863 8,0 889 5,0 873 8,0 872
Ines Wiegmann Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 64,0 11 9725 884,09 254 4,0 895 6,0 918 3,0 876 8,0 889 7,0 891 4,0 861 8,0 891 7,0 883 6,0 878 7,0 868 4,0 875
Sabine Füssel Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 54,0 8 7102 887,75 254 8,0 917 8,0 937 8,0 892 7,0 883 6,0 877 8,0 886 4,0 851 5,0 859
Marianne Lübbering Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 52,0 11 9645 876,82 254 6,0 909 5,0 917 7,0 880 2,0 867 3,0 868 3,0 858 6,0 864 6,0 860 2,0 860 4,0 853 8,0 909
Christine Ptacek Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 12,0 3 2584 861,33 254 1,0 844 6,0 862 5,0 878
Jana Behrens Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 6,0 1 879 879,00 254 6,0 879

Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 254
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 254
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 254
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 254

Anna Katharina Pikos Gelb Blau Wunstorf 42,0 9 7772 863,56 169 4,0 866 7,0 887 6,0 862 2,0 846 7,0 870 5,0 856 4,0 858 5,0 859 2,0 868
Andrea Kahle Gelb Blau Wunstorf 41,0 11 9411 855,55 169 1,0 841 5,0 872 6,0 855 5,0 854 2,0 856 3,0 848 2,0 845 5,0 856 7,0 870 2,0 840 3,0 874
Beate Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 40,5 11 9382 852,91 169 2,0 850 1,0 853 5,0 852 6,0 856 5,0 860 0,5 815 4,0 862 8,0 864 2,0 837 3,0 853 4,0 880
Nicole Kitz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 37,0 9 7722 858,00 169 6,0 868 2,0 857 4,0 840 7,0 860 4,0 859 4,0 857 3,0 852 2,0 846 5,0 883
Edith Kowalczyk fest Gelb Blau Wunstorf 8,5 5 4141 828,20 169 1,0 812 5,0 854 0,5 815 1,0 835 1,0 825

Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 169
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 169
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 169
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 169
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 169

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 9 Spiel 10 Spiel 11Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8
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Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 9 Spiel 10 Spiel 11Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8

Giesela Böker KSG Uelzen I 61,0 11 9722 883,82 225 7,0 876 6,0 873 8,0 892 1,0 864 4,0 916 7,0 916 5,0 866 6,0 877 4,0 864 6,0 871 7,0 907
Marion Fischer KSG Uelzen I 46,0 9 7922 880,22 225 3,0 851 1,0 850 5,0 861 7,0 883 6,0 917 5,0 901 7,0 873 8,0 889 4,0 897
Kerstin Hagelstein "St" KSG Uelzen I 38,0 7 6118 874,00 225 6,0 876 5,0 877 6,0 870 8,0 884 5,0 865 3,0 845 5,0 901
Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen I 32,5 7 6164 880,57 225 5,0 867 7,0 877 0,5 839 8,0 924 8,0 930 3,0 862 1,0 865
Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen I 17,5 5 4353 870,60 225 0,5 839 3,0 873 5,0 866 3,0 869 6,0 906
Elke Nikolay "E" KSG Uelzen I 16,0 2 1787 893,50 225 8,0 891 8,0 896
Sylvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen I 8,0 2 1803 901,50 225 2,0 889 6,0 914
Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen I 6,0 2 1704 852,00 225 2,0 841 4,0 863

KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 225
KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 225

Elke Nikolay KSG Uelzen II 47,0 9 7907 878,56 179 4,0 877 7,0 866 7,0 921 4,0 912 3,0 857 6,0 868 5,0 858 4,0 853 7,0 895
Bärbel Fischer KSG Uelzen II 36,0 9 7837 870,78 179 3,0 851 5,0 864 5,0 878 1,0 838 8,0 927 6,0 918 3,0 864 2,0 848 3,0 849
Silvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen II 26,5 7 6024 860,57 179 7,0 884 3,0 855 2,0 858 5,0 863 7,0 869 1,0 846 1,5 849
Katja Lyczynski KSG Uelzen II 24,5 9 7778 864,22 179 4,0 856 1,0 852 5,0 857 3,0 886 2,0 885 1,0 850 1,0 858 1,5 849 6,0 885
Heike Fleischmann KSG Uelzen II 22,0 3 2640 880,00 179 8,0 872 6,0 862 8,0 906
Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen II 16,5 7 5973 853,29 179 2,0 846 2,0 853 4,0 847 0,5 825 1,0 880 6,0 867 1,0 855
Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen II 6,0 1 882 882,00 179 6,0 882
Monika Cucclesia KSG Uelzen II 0,5 1 825 825,00 179 0,5 825

KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 179
KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 179

Hella Tadken-Taddicken MTV Jever 57,0 8 7086 885,75 185 8,0 913 7,0 916 8,0 888 4,0 869 7,0 881 8,0 871 8,0 882 7,0 866
Gudrun Janßen MTV Jever 46,0 9 7848 872,00 185 5,0 865 5,0 862 7,0 876 3,0 865 2,0 861 2,0 862 7,0 876 8,0 888 7,0 893
Kerstin Rosenau MTV Jever 43,0 11 9503 863,91 185 5,0 881 4,0 902 4,0 855 7,0 866 3,0 857 2,0 846 8,0 883 4,0 867 3,0 859 1,0 842 2,0 845
Ingrid Fleischmann MTV Jever 25,0 7 6079 868,43 185 7,0 886 2,0 894 1,0 859 6,0 868 4,0 860 2,0 851 3,0 861
Wiebke Schütz MTV Jever 8,0 6 5064 844,00 185 2,0 867 1,0 867 2,0 835 1,0 816 1,0 840 1,0 839
Manuela Wilhelm MTV Jever 6,0 2 1703 851,50 185 3,0 845 3,0 858

MTV Jever #DIV/0! 185
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 185
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 185
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 185

Nina Piwetzki DKC v. 1952 Hannover 73,0 11 9809 891,73 243 8,0 901 8,0 897 8,0 915 8,0 924 5,0 869 6,0 874 8,0 889 6,0 869 8,0 899 7,0 880 1,0 892
Alexandra Tute DKC v. 1952 Hannover 65,0 9 7984 887,11 243 7,0 882 7,0 901 8,0 884 8,0 893 7,0 880 5,0 868 7,0 886 8,0 881 8,0 909
Jenilee Sales DKC v. 1952 Hannover 46,0 10 8677 867,70 243 1,0 842 6,0 881 5,0 882 6,0 872 7,0 875 6,0 856 4,0 861 4,0 867 5,0 847 2,0 894
Sylvia Pawelczak DKC v. 1952 Hannover 42,0 10 8721 872,10 243 4,0 866 4,0 878 6,0 876 6,0 890 5,0 872 2,0 849 3,0 859 3,0 864 6,0 872 3,0 895
Irla Ertingshausen DKC v. 1952 Hannover 17,0 5 4292 858,40 243 5,0 867 3,0 865 5,0 857 2,0 854 2,0 849

DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 243
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 243
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 243
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 243
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 243
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Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 9 Spiel 10 Spiel 11Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8

Barbara Steckel KSG Clausthal 34,0 9 7774 863,78 148 6,0 882 2,0 868 1,0 833 4,0 894 5,0 901 3,0 844 2,0 825 6,0 867 5,0 860
Claudia Lacheta fest KSG Clausthal 32,0 8 6916 864,50 148 1,0 833 4,0 874 6,0 900 2,0 890 7,0 865 5,0 847 4,0 853 3,0 854
Natascha Filgräbe KSG Clausthal 22,5 6 5259 876,50 148 2,0 867 4,0 879 7,0 859 3,0 860 5,0 899 1,5 895
Klara Faber fest KSG Clausthal 21,5 8 6843 855,38 148 3,0 834 3,0 860 2,0 884 1,5 895 1,0 825 4,0 845 1,0 836 6,0 864
Nicole Mackowiak KSG Clausthal 18,0 5 4348 869,60 148 1,0 865 7,0 889 8,0 873 1,0 854 1,0 867
Ilona Siemroth "E" KSG Clausthal 8,0 2 1753 876,50 148 5,0 879 3,0 874
Nicole Haaf KSG Clausthal 7,0 2 1705 852,50 148 2,0 845 5,0 860
Brigitte Lacheta KSG Clausthal 5,0 2 1663 831,50 148 2,0 837 3,0 826
Petra Stumpf "St" KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 148

KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 148
Stephanie Zydek SG Celler Land 60,0 11 9646 876,91 179 4,0 884 8,0 895 4,0 856 3,0 851 7,0 922 8,0 936 5,0 858 3,0 844 5,0 869 5,0 856 8,0 875
Alexandra Plähn SG Celler Land 57,0 11 9653 877,55 179 6,0 900 5,0 887 3,0 845 8,0 873 5,0 917 5,0 913 8,0 876 4,0 851 6,0 873 3,0 853 4,0 865
Anke Becker SG Celler Land 27,0 9 7686 854,00 179 3,0 883 7,0 889 2,0 833 2,0 840 3,0 832 1,0 836 2,0 856 2,0 851 5,0 866
Kerstin Eggers SG Celler Land 17,0 3 2693 897,67 179 3,0 903 7,0 920 7,0 870
Renate Helbig SG Celler Land 10,0 6 5131 855,17 179 1,0 871 1,0 862 1,0 830 1,0 877 2,0 837 4,0 854
Katja Schulz fest SG Celler Land 6,0 3 2576 858,67 179 3,0 892 2,0 830 1,0 854
Waltraut Barsch SG Celler Land 2,0 1 833 833,00 179 2,0 833

SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 179
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 179
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 179

Manuela Ilmers VfL Sittensen 70,0 10 8830 883,00 197 7,0 906 8,0 917 7,0 876 7,0 887 8,0 876 6,0 874 5,0 866 8,0 885 6,0 866 8,0 877
Birgit Friedrich VfL Sittensen 58,0 8 7092 886,50 197 8,0 919 7,0 905 8,0 893 8,0 888 7,0 869 5,0 873 8,0 871 7,0 874
Doris Behrens VfL Sittensen 38,0 10 8589 858,90 197 2,0 881 1,0 857 6,0 870 2,0 853 6,0 866 2,0 836 7,0 870 2,0 847 3,0 844 7,0 865
Maria Hadenfeldt VfL Sittensen 23,0 4 3519 879,75 197 5,0 898 5,0 888 8,0 874 5,0 859
Angela Plutat fest VfL Sittensen 7,5 8 6543 817,88 197 1,0 832 1,0 830 1,0 831 0,5 778 1,0 827 1,0 835 1,0 807 1,0 803
Maren Friese VfL Sittensen 0,5 1 778 778,00 197 0,5 778

VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 197
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 197
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 197
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 197

Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 55,5 11 9502 863,82 181 8,0 884 4,0 887 4,0 859 8,0 881 4,0 871 6,0 858 3,0 843 7,0 858 6,0 860 5,0 864 0,5 837
Brigitte Claaßen Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 55,0 11 9505 864,09 181 3,0 874 6,0 892 8,0 868 5,0 862 1,0 854 4,0 851 5,0 852 6,0 857 7,0 865 7,0 874 3,0 856
Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 38,0 11 9413 855,73 181 4,0 878 2,0 867 3,0 851 6,0 863 5,0 873 2,0 838 3,0 843 3,0 853 3,0 851 1,0 829 6,0 867
Beate Rößner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 32,0 11 9359 850,82 181 8,0 884 3,0 868 2,0 847 2,0 825 2,0 855 5,0 856 1,0 842 1,0 840 4,0 856 2,0 834 2,0 852
Inge-Lore Bednarz Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 0,5 1 837 837,00 181 0,5 837

Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 181
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 181
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 181
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 181
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 181


